
WYNNEWOOD SAVAGE POWERLIFTING SCHEDULE
2024

Little Axe Powerlifting Meet
The Firelake Arena - Shawnee

HS Boys/Girls (10-12 Grades) Tuesday - 1/23/24
JH Boys/Girls (6-9 Grades) Wednesday - 1/24/24

Chickasha Powerlifting Meet
JH Boys/Girls (6-9 Grades) Wednesday - 2/14/24
HS Boys/Girls (10-12 Grades) Thursday - 2/15/24

Tishomingo Powerlifting Meet
JH Boys/Girls (6-9 Grades) Thursday - 2/22/24
HS Boys/Girls (10-12 Grades) Friday - 2/23/24

South Regional Powerlifting Meet - Girls
Tishomingo High School

JH Girls (6-9 Grades) Monday - 2/26/24
HS Girls (10-12 Grades) Tuesday - 2/27/24

Southwest Regional Powerlifting Meet - Boys
Anadarko High School

JH Boys(6-9 Grades) Wednesday - 3/6/24
HS Boys (10-12 Grades) Friday - 3/8/24

State Powerlifting Meet – Girls
Choctaw Event Center, Durant

JH/HS Girls Monday - 3/4/24

State Powerlifting Meet – Boys
Jenks Simmons Gym, El Reno

JH Boys (6-9 Grades) Thursday - 3/14/24
HS Boys (10-12 Grades) Friday - 3/15/24


